2024 City Council Meetings

Council Dates

Regular Council Meetings are usually held at 7:00 PM. Special & Closed Sessions usually begin
prior to Regular Council Meetings with with varying times as posted when scheduled. (Any
deviation for Regular Meetings start time/location will be announced when changes occur.)

Meetings and agendas webpage Link:
https://www.albanyca.org/our-city/kalb-community-media/public-meeting-video-and-agendast#!/

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024
Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024




